
MPH

1/25/2018

CANBY, OR

PEE WEE

Name Horse's Name Time

JOIE SMITH FANNY 28.673

PAISLEY PURDY DOC 58.939

OPEN AM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 15.219 $72.00

2 AMANDA MARRIOTT SLYS JEWELL 15.493 $48.00

CRYSTAL HARTWIG HOT RODDING BEAU 15.663

LINDSEY MOUGHLER MY FRIENDS CALL ME CASH 15.881

NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ" 16.541

MALISA LOWREY SMOKIN TA FIRST no time

OPEN PM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 15.11 $60.00

2 AMANDA MARRIOTT SLYS JEWELL 15.493 $40.00

CRYSTAL HARTWIG HOT RODDING BEAU 15.663

NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ" 16.037

MALISA LOWREY SMOKIN TA FIRST no time

2500 AM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 AMANDA MARRIOTT SHINERS HICKORY NICK "STRUT" 15.608 $36.00

2 DANI PERRY IM A TWISTED SISTER 15.729 $24.00

DEANNA NELSON A BIANKUS BREEZE "MURPHY" 16.075

KAYLA WARLICK KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME no time

2500 PM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 DANI PERRY IM A TWISTED SISTER 15.561 $45.00

AMANDA MARRIOTT SHINERS HICKORY NICK "STRUT" 15.608

DEANNA NELSON A BIANKUS BREEZE "MURPHY" 15.678

1000 AM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 WENDY RARIDEN LICKETY SPLIT CASH 15.393 $54.00

2 JANET COPHER SHOOT TO FLY "FLY" 16.047 $36.00

SHELBY BARNETT RUGGED DOC LARKIN 16.457

HEIDI ANDERSEN FLY LOOSE 16.595

SHARON WOODS THR BLACK PEARL FAME no time

HANNAH BLACKWELL BELLE no time



1000 PM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 JANET COPHER SHOOT TO FLY "FLY" 16.047 $45.00

SHELBY BARNETT RUGGED DOC LARKIN no time

SHARON WOODS THR BLACK PEARL FAME no time

500 AM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 DIANNA CUBIC ISACC 15.739 $60.00

2 ELLIE ARNDT BUSY STREAK N FAME "GEORGE" 16.672 $36.00

3 LINDZEY DORAN RUNFORRESTRUN 16.99 $24.00

AUTUMN MITCHELL SMART LOOKIN DIVA 17.242

OLIVIA HAINES SADIE 17.44

KATHY MILLER FIREWATER N PERKS "VINCE" 18.947

TAYLOR BLACKWELL DALLY 20.744

SHAWNA LESLIE BUGS RARE SIGNATURE "SIGNZ" 21.832

500 PM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 DIANNA CUBIC ISACC 15.739 $54.00

2 ELLIE ARNDT BUSY STREAK N FAME "GEORGE" 16.672 $36.00

AUTUMN MITCHELL SMART LOOKIN DIVA 16.723

OLIVIA HAINES SADIE 18.6

KATHY MILLER FIREWATER N PERKS "VINCE" 18.947

SHAWNA LESLIE BUGS RARE SIGNATURE "SIGNZ" 21.832

4D AM

Name Card # Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 SHARON WOODS THR BLACK PEARL FAME 15.135 $93.00

2 DANIELLE KUNKLE CANT OUTSMART MY FIRE 15.156 $73.00

3 VANDA CHESS POPPIN TA FAME 15.175 $50.00

AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 15.219

KENNA WEST SF FRENCHMANS BELLE 15.309

AMY SMITH DUDDA LADUH "DUDLEY" 15.341

WENDY RARIDEN LICKETY SPLIT CASH 15.393

CHARISA LOCKMAN MOBILIN TA FAME 15.421

AMANDA MARRIOTT SLYS JEWELL 15.493

KATTIE ACKLEY NORMAN 15.512

TERRIE WHITE BUGS MISSIN "RASCAL" 15.58

AMANDA MARRIOTT SHINERS HICKORY NICK "STRUT" 15.608

Division II

1 CRYSTAL HARTWIG HOT RODDING BEAU 15.663 $84.00

2 RALEY POLICH MISSIN LEO CHEX 15.671 $66.00

3 DANI PERRY IM A TWISTED SISTER 15.729 $45.00

PAYTON JOHNSON DOC IM A GUY 15.77



LINDSEY MOUGHLER MY FRIENDS CALL ME CASH 15.881

ASHLEY LAWRENCE AMD POCOS DUCHESS 15.898

DUSTI DEVORE MAJOR DRY PEPOLENA 15.927

AMANDA MARRIOTT UNO MAS POR FAVOR 15.946

JANET COPHER SHOOT TO FLY "FLY" 16.047

KATTIE ACKLEY STREAKIN COOLCAT 16.128

Division III

1 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ" 16.541 $100.00

2 HEIDI ANDERSEN FLY LOOSE 16.595 $66.00

Division IV

1 KAYTIE HENRICKS TYCHONIC CHOICE 16.778 $62.00

2 KYLIE PEARCE BADGER 16.781 $49.00

3 KAYLIE HOLLAND WARPAINT BARBIE 17.485 $33.00

GRACE TAYLOR MOUSE 17.585

DAKOTA MAGDEN LOWRY BLUE GOLD 17.604

HALLIE STOFIEL "DUKE" 17.625

SHAWNA LESLIE BUGS RARE SIGNATURE "SIGNZ" 21.832

KAYLA WARLICK KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME no time

TARA POLICH STREAKING MAGNOLIA no time

MALISA LOWREY SMOKIN TA FIRST no time

CAMILLE ANDERSEN SAILOR no time

LINDZEY DORAN RICHARD CARL no time

4D PM

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I

1 AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 15.11 $109.00

2 SHARON WOODS THR BLACK PEARL FAME 15.135 $72.00

VANDA CHESS POPPIN TA FAME 15.175

KENNA WEST SF FRENCHMANS BELLE 15.309

AMY SMITH DUDDA LADUH "DUDLEY" 15.341

CHARISA LOCKMAN MOBILIN TA FAME 15.421

AMANDA MARRIOTT SLYS JEWELL 15.493

DANI PERRY IM A TWISTED SISTER 15.561

AMANDA MARRIOTT SHINERS HICKORY NICK "STRUT" 15.608

Division II

1 CRYSTAL HARTWIG HOT RODDING BEAU 15.663 $83.00

2 RALEY POLICH MISSIN LEO CHEX 15.671 $56.00

NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ" 16.037

JANET COPHER SHOOT TO FLY "FLY" 16.047

Division IV

1 DAKOTA MAGDEN LOWRY BLUE GOLD 16.616 $60.00

2 KAYTIE HENRICKS TYCHONIC CHOICE 16.778 $40.00

SHAWNA LESLIE BUGS RARE SIGNATURE "SIGNZ" 21.832

KATTIE ACKLEY STREAKIN COOLCAT no time

KATTIE ACKLEY NORMAN no time

MALISA LOWREY SMOKIN TA FIRST no time



KAYLA WARLICK KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME no time

TARA POLICH STREAKING MAGNOLIA no time


